Propublican women care	2023-2024 APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP Your membership dues include affiliation with the Margery Scranton Council of Republican Women, the Pa Federation of Republican Women and The National Federation of Republican Women
Name:	
Address:	
	(H)
Email:	
Work/Retired:	
Elected or Appointed Politic (Committeewoman, School	cal Position: Board, Municipal Government, County/State/National Government)
I have strengths in these are	as: <u>Membership (please check one)</u>
Membership Programming Public Relations Legislation Event Support Organizational Support	Regular Primary Membership \$35.00
The	Make checks payable to: Margery Scranton Council of Republican Women

Mail to Fran Francis, Treasurer, 134 Green Grove, Scott Township, PA 18447

Our Mission is to increase the membership and influence of the Republican Party. To educate and inform Women in party principles and politics and to stimulate interest in public issues at every level of government. To inform the public through political education and activity. To influence legislation in all that pertains to the improvement of life in our Communities, our County, State and Country. To increase the number of Women registered and enrolled in the Republican Party and to increase the number of Republican Women elected to public office.